bus-ubi

604825039
604599577
604822478
604499055
604307690
602772616
604031062
603383137
602526045
602918664
602227645
604183796
604211671
604425968
604574096
604677279
604677585
604678952
604787380
604728916
604809297
604183735
604825258
604813564
604825886
604827715
604776169
603142099
604830610
604832602
604810560
604830017
604827944
603469949
604648850
604825879
604183413
603587618
604820367
604820985
604821357
604822368
604738645
604829553
604796373
604820801
604712121
604831716

LE-name

DIAMOND SECURITY, INC.

RED POCKET INC.

IMMINENTI LLC

DIAMOND TALENT LLC
AIRGRONOMICS NORTH LLC
NOBLE EXCAVATING, INC.
KOMMER, STEPHANIE A

THE MALTED MUTT INW LLC
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY LLP
DENTAL DIGNITY, PLLC

CANTU, DAN R

WILLER, SPENCER JOHN
GIAMBERRY ESTATES, LLC

APEX ASPHALT & INDUSTRIES LLC
ADK EXCAVATION, INC.
MONTES, TERESA BELEM
DOTSON PHYSIOTHERAPY, PLLC
JUNK GRUNTS, LLC

GEO ELECTRIC INC

LOVED AS YOU ARE LLC

TIME 2 SHINE LLC

CARNAHAN, ANTHONY MICHAEL
PLATINUM DRAIN CLEANING LLC
KEVIN'S KLOWNS, LLC

DLR HOLDINGS LLC

BESSIES SAVVY DECOR AND MORE LLC

SAND PLASTIC SURGERY, PLLC
EICKERMAN, KAYLA MARIE
TOPPED OUT TREE SERVICE, LLC
COBALT WELL DRILLING LLC
OVERLAND EXPRESSIONS LLC
PREMIUM T&D CONSTRUCTION LLC
KOSTELEC STUDIOS, LLC

AIR GENERAL INC.

WATTLES, KARA NICHELLE
BATWAVES LLC

RAMOS, MELANIE

LEVCHENKO, OLESYA

TAWNEY TOOLS LLC

FEDORUK, DANIIL K

PUGH, MELODY LYNN

OUT OF BUBBLEGUM MEDIA, LLC
REBECCA M. WALL COUNSELING, LLC
SAMPLE, STEVEN M

DREAMCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PLLC
IMPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
VILLAGE HOMES LLC

MAMA BS CREATIONS CO.

firm-name

DIAMOND SECURITY, INC.

RED POCKET INC.

IMMINENTI LLC

DIAMOND TALENT LLC
AIRGRONOMICS NORTH

NOBLE EXCAVATING, INC.
PRISTINE CLEANING

THE MALTED MUTT
NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY LLP
DENTAL DIGNITY, PLLC

MULLAN WHOLESALE AUTO
ASCENSION MASONRY
GIAMBERRY ESTATES LLC

APEX ASPHALT & INDUSTRIES LLC
ADK EXCAVATION INC

BELLO Y QUERIDO

DOTSON PHYSIOTHERAPY

JUNK GRUNTS, LLC

GEO ELECTRICINC

LOVED AS YOU ARE LLC

TIME 2 SHINE LLC

TONY CARNAHAN PHOTOGRAPHY
PLATINUM DRAIN CLEANING
KEVIN'S KLOWNS, LLC

DLR HOLDINGS LLC

BESSIES SAVVY DECOR AND MORE
SAND PLASTIC SURGERY

TOPPED OUT TREE SERVICES, LLC
COBALT DRILLING

OVERLAND EXPRESSIONS
PREMIUM T&D CONSTRUCTION
KOSTELEC STUDIOS, LLC

AIR GENERAL INC.

RISING ABOVE COUNSELING
BATWAVES LLC

FAMILY TRANSITIONS VISITATION LLC

LISA CLEANING

TAWNEY TOOLS LLC

DANNY FEDORUK PHOTOGRAPHY
MELODY PUGH

OUT OF BUBBLEGUM MEDIA, LLC
REBECCA M WALL COUNSELING, LLC
STEVEN SAMPLE

DREAMCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PLLC
IMPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.
VILLAGE HOMES LLC

MAMA BS CREATIONS CO.

Phys-addrl

2622 LORD BALTIMORE DR
2060D E AVENIDA DE LOS ARBOLES
100 SAMUELS RD

16 MARIA DR

2701 E POINT HAYDEN DR
108 JAY EFFAR RD

2907 E NEBRASKA AVE
3772 HWY 232

10800 NE 8TH ST STE 300
21400 E INDIANA AVE
524 W INDIANA AVE
13309 E 8TH AVE

9226 N WOODRIDGE CT
29413 N SPOTTED RD
8809 E MANSFIELD AVE
12820 E MANSFIELD AVE
2003 N BELL ST

611 OLD ARDEN HWY
18209 E 11TH AVE

1718 SARTHUR ST

4504 N NEVADA ST

110 N MAIN STREET
2944 W 18TH AVE

4005 N J ST

902 W GARLAND AVE
5126 E ZEUS CT

307 W 6TH AVE

1012 S PERRY ST

4308 W EVERETT AVE
2687 MADRONA LOOP
203 N WASHINGTON ST
4223 N PROGRESS RD
1123 S CHERRY ST

2933 SFLINT RD

5103 E COMMERCE AVE
1014 E PASKE RD

6020 N ASTOR ST

18602 E 4TH AVE

60836 WESTVIEW DR
5532 N FOREST BLVD
217 W 34TH AVE

707 W 5TH AVE

8817 E MISSION AVE
4102 E 9TH AVE

224 W HOERNER AVE
20423 COAL SPRINGS ROAD
24 W 26TH AVE

507 E KIERNAN AVE

Phys-City
WINDSOR MILL
THOUSAND OAKS
SANDPOINT
ALBANY

HAYDEN

LIBBY

SPOKANE
SPRINGDALE
BELLEVUE
LIBERTY LAKE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

DEER PARK
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE VALLEY
COLVILLE
GREENACRES
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
ALBION
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

MEAD

SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

WEST RICHLAND
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
COLBERT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
NINE MILE FALLS
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
DAVENPORT
SPOKANE
SPOKANE

Phys-State
MD
CA
ID
NY
ID
MT
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

Phys-Zip
21244
91362
83864
12211
83835
59923
99208
99173
98004
99016
99205
99216
99208
99006
99212
99216
99016
99114
99016
99203
99207
99102
99224
99205
99205
99021
99204
99202
99205
99353
99201
99216
99204
99224
99212
99005
99208
99016
99026
99205
99203
99204
99212
99202
99218
99122
99203
99207



604804188
604826542
604820452
604809385
604802840
604661972
604825574
604830934
604810531
604823634
604823480
604829659
604824667
604786368
604799691
604818095
604828305
604816130
604826649
604819571
604823474
604779413
604738111
604804853
601199137
604828466
603345936
604824716
604828172
604834219
604394002

ANCHILADAS L.L.C.
JNDJLLC

DAN'S TURKEY TROT
CHAIRLIFT STUDIO LLC

CM CONSTRUCTION LLC
WORKMAN & HATCHETT, LLC
ESTHETICS BY LAURA LLC
WREN, STEPHEN

M&M HOMES, LLC

MILES TRAVEL GROUP, LLC
TELEPSYCH SERVICES PLLC

ALCOLEA SANCHEZ, LETICIA ALCOLEA

KARAN, DEANN RONEE

GMW FLOORING LLC

GALLERY 12 HOME DESIGNS INC
HEREISBOSCO, LLC

HIGHAM CHIROPRACTIC, PLLC
CASA NIZHONI & MORE, LLC

BY THREE DESIGN, LLC

BLACK BEARD FAB LLC
CAMERON & CAMERON LLC
GOALFLI, LLC

KMJ CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE, LLC

DIVEBAR CORPORATION
CC SERVICES, INC.

HATIDZA, MRKALJEVIC

GREEN MATTER L.L.C.

J.WHITE (CO) LLC

RAI, SHANTI

SUTHERLAND, WILLIAM A

JAMES MARIE ACQUISITIONS, LLC

ANCHILADAS L.L.C.

JNDJLLC

DANS TURKEY TROT

CHAIRLIFT STUDIO LLC

CM CONSTRUCTION LLC
SERENITY NOW MASSAGE
LASHES & ESTHETICS BY LAURA

M&M HOMES, LLC

MILES TRAVEL GROUP, LLC
TELEPSYCH SERVICES PLLC
CHA JANITORIAL SERVICES
DEANN'S CLEANING SERVICE
GMW FLOORING LLC
GALLERY 12 HOME DESIGNS
BOSCO

WALK-IN CHIROPRACTIC
CASA NIZHONI & MORE, LLC
BY THREE DESIGN, LLC
BLACK BEARD FAB LLC
CAMERON & CAMERON LLC
UNCOMMONTWO, LLC

KMJ CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE, LLC

SPECIAL K PUB & GRILL
COUNTRY FINANCIAL
YELLOW LILY BAKESHOP
GREEN MATTER L.L.C.
JWHITE (CO) LLC

SPOKANE GENERAL BUSINESS

JAMES MARIE ACQUISITIONS

100 N HOWARD ST
14201 SE PETROVITSKY RD
1525 E HERITAGE LN

100 N HOWARD ST

2924 N SMITH ST

1111 E LIBERTY AVE
1105 N. LINCOLN ST
1120 W SPRAGUE AVE
4429 S MITCHEL LN

2023 E9TH AVE

629 W 23RD AVE

211 E MISSION AVE
5622 N F ST

18511 S HANSON POND LN
4004 E NEBRASKA AVE
515 22ND AVE

328 N SULLIVAN RD
9111 N KENSINGTON DR
1204 W MONTGOMERY AVE
612 E COLUMBIA AVE
15007 N NEPTUNE LN
100 N HOWARD ST

508 E ROCKWELL AVE
3817 N MARKET ST

201 W NORTH RIVER DR
1417 W DALTON AVE
3518 E EVERETT AVE
4311 S COOK ST

6010 N ATLANTIC ST
6019 E 6TH AVE

2129 W BROADWAY AVE

SPOKANE
RENTON
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
CHENEY
SPOKANE
SEATTLE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
MEAD
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE
SPOKANE VALLEY
SPOKANE

WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA
WA

99201
98058
99208
99201
99207
99207
99201
99201
99223
99202
99203
99202
99205
99004
99217
98122
99037
99208
99205
99208
99021
99201
99207
99207
99201
99205
99217
99223
99205
99212
99201



