

bus-ubi	LE-name	firm-name	Phys-addr1	Phys-City	Phys-State	Phys-Zip
604825039	DIAMOND SECURITY, INC.	DIAMOND SECURITY, INC.	2622 LORD BALTIMORE DR	WINDSOR MILL	MD	21244
604599577	RED POCKET INC.	RED POCKET INC.	2060D E AVENIDA DE LOS ARBOLES	THOUSAND OAKS	CA	91362
604822478	IMMINENTI LLC	IMMINENTI LLC	100 SAMUELS RD	SANDPOINT	ID	83864
604499055	DIAMOND TALENT LLC	DIAMOND TALENT LLC	16 MARIA DR	ALBANY	NY	12211
604307690	AIRGRONOMICS NORTH LLC	AIRGRONOMICS NORTH	2701 E POINT HAYDEN DR	HAYDEN	ID	83835
602772616	NOBLE EXCAVATING, INC.	NOBLE EXCAVATING, INC.	108 JAY EFFAR RD	LIBBY	MT	59923
604031062	KOMMER, STEPHANIE A	PRISTINE CLEANING	2907 E NEBRASKA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
603383137	THE MALTED MUTT INW LLC	THE MALTED MUTT	3772 HWY 232	SPRINGDALE	WA	99173
602526045	NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY LLP	NOVOGRADAC & COMPANY LLP	10800 NE 8TH ST STE 300	BELLEVUE	WA	98004
602918664	DENTAL DIGNITY, PLLC	DENTAL DIGNITY, PLLC	21400 E INDIANA AVE	LIBERTY LAKE	WA	99016
602227645	CANTU, DAN R	MULLAN WHOLESALE AUTO	524 W INDIANA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604183796	WILLER, SPENCER JOHN	ASCENSION MASONRY	13309 E 8TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604211671	GIAMBERRY ESTATES, LLC	GIAMBERRY ESTATES LLC	9226 N WOODRIDGE CT	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604425968	APEX ASPHALT & INDUSTRIES LLC	APEX ASPHALT & INDUSTRIES LLC	29413 N SPOTTED RD	DEER PARK	WA	99006
604574096	ADK EXCAVATION, INC.	ADK EXCAVATION INC	8809 E MANSFIELD AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604677279	MONTES, TERESA BELEM	BELLO Y QUERIDO	12820 E MANSFIELD AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604677585	DOTSON PHYSIOTHERAPY, PLLC	DOTSON PHYSIOTHERAPY	2003 N BELL ST	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604678952	JUNK GRUNTS, LLC	JUNK GRUNTS, LLC	611 OLD ARDEN HWY	COLVILLE	WA	99114
604787380	GEO ELECTRIC INC	GEO ELECTRIC INC	18209 E 11TH AVE	GREENACRES	WA	99016
604728916	LOVED AS YOU ARE LLC	LOVED AS YOU ARE LLC	1718 S ARTHUR ST	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604809297	TIME 2 SHINE LLC	TIME 2 SHINE LLC	4504 N NEVADA ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604183735	CARNAHAN, ANTHONY MICHAEL	TONY CARNAHAN PHOTOGRAPHY	110 N MAIN STREET	ALBION	WA	99102
604825258	PLATINUM DRAIN CLEANING LLC	PLATINUM DRAIN CLEANING	2944 W 18TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604813564	KEVIN'S KLOWNS, LLC	KEVIN'S KLOWNS, LLC	4005 N J ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604825886	DLR HOLDINGS LLC	DLR HOLDINGS LLC	902 W GARLAND AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604827715	BESSIES SAVVY DECOR AND MORE LLC	BESSIES SAVVY DECOR AND MORE	5126 E ZEUS CT	MEAD	WA	99021
604776169	SAND PLASTIC SURGERY, PLLC	SAND PLASTIC SURGERY	307 W 6TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
603142099	EICKERMAN, KAYLA MARIE		1012 S PERRY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604830610	TOPPED OUT TREE SERVICE, LLC	TOPPED OUT TREE SERVICES, LLC	4308 W EVERETT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604832602	COBALT WELL DRILLING LLC	COBALT DRILLING	2687 MADRONA LOOP	WEST RICHLAND	WA	99353
604810560	OVERLAND EXPRESSIONS LLC	OVERLAND EXPRESSIONS	203 N WASHINGTON ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604830017	PREMIUM T&D CONSTRUCTION LLC	PREMIUM T&D CONSTRUCTION	4223 N PROGRESS RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99216
604827944	KOSTELEK STUDIOS, LLC	KOSTELEK STUDIOS, LLC	1123 S CHERRY ST	SPOKANE	WA	99204
603469949	AIR GENERAL INC.	AIR GENERAL INC.	2933 S FLINT RD	SPOKANE	WA	99224
604648850	WATTLES, KARA NICHELLE	RISING ABOVE COUNSELING	5103 E COMMERCE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99212
604825879	BATWAVES LLC	BATWAVES LLC	1014 E PASKE RD	COLBERT	WA	99005
604183413	RAMOS, MELANIE	FAMILY TRANSITIONS VISITATION LLC	6020 N ASTOR ST	SPOKANE	WA	99208
603587618	LEVCHENKO, OLESYA	LISA CLEANING	18602 E 4TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99016
604820367	TAWNEY TOOLS LLC	TAWNEY TOOLS LLC	60836 WESTVIEW DR	NINE MILE FALLS	WA	99026
604820985	FEDORUK, DANIIL K	DANNY FEDORUK PHOTOGRAPHY	5532 N FOREST BLVD	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604821357	PUGH, MELODY LYNN	MELODY PUGH	217 W 34TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604822368	OUT OF BUBBLEGUM MEDIA, LLC	OUT OF BUBBLEGUM MEDIA, LLC	707 W 5TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99204
604738645	REBECCA M. WALL COUNSELING, LLC	REBECCA M WALL COUNSELING, LLC	8817 E MISSION AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604829553	SAMPLE, STEVEN M	STEVEN SAMPLE	4102 E 9TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604796373	DREAMCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PLLC	DREAMCRAFT CONSTRUCTION PLLC	224 W HOERNER AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99218
604820801	IMPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	IMPAC CONSTRUCTION, INC.	20423 COAL SPRINGS ROAD	DAVENPORT	WA	99122
604712121	VILLAGE HOMES LLC	VILLAGE HOMES LLC	24 W 26TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604831716	MAMA BS CREATIONS CO.	MAMA BS CREATIONS CO.	507 E KIERNAN AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207

604804188	ANCHILADAS L.L.C.	ANCHILADAS L.L.C.	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604826542	J ND J LLC	J ND J LLC	14201 SE PETROVITSKY RD	RENTON	WA	98058
604820452	DAN'S TURKEY TROT	DANS TURKEY TROT	1525 E HERITAGE LN	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604809385	CHAIRLIFT STUDIO LLC	CHAIRLIFT STUDIO LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604802840	CM CONSTRUCTION LLC	CM CONSTRUCTION LLC	2924 N SMITH ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604661972	WORKMAN & HATCHETT, LLC	SERENITY NOW MASSAGE	1111 E LIBERTY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604825574	ESTHETICS BY LAURA LLC	LASHES & ESTHETICS BY LAURA	1105 N. LINCOLN ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604830934	WREN, STEPHEN		1120 W SPRAGUE AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604810531	M&M HOMES, LLC	M&M HOMES, LLC	4429 S MITCHEL LN	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604823634	MILES TRAVEL GROUP, LLC	MILES TRAVEL GROUP, LLC	2023 E 9TH AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604823480	TELEPSYCH SERVICES PLLC	TELEPSYCH SERVICES PLLC	629 W 23RD AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99203
604829659	ALCOLEA SANCHEZ, LETICIA ALCOLEA	CHA JANITORIAL SERVICES	211 E MISSION AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99202
604824667	KARAN, DEANN RONEE	DEANN'S CLEANING SERVICE	5622 N F ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604786368	GMW FLOORING LLC	GMW FLOORING LLC	18511 S HANSON POND LN	CHENEY	WA	99004
604799691	GALLERY 12 HOME DESIGNS INC	GALLERY 12 HOME DESIGNS	4004 E NEBRASKA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604818095	HEREISBOSCO, LLC	BOSCO	515 22ND AVE	SEATTLE	WA	98122
604828305	HIGHAM CHIROPRACTIC, PLLC	WALK-IN CHIROPRACTIC	328 N SULLIVAN RD	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99037
604816130	CASA NIZHONI & MORE, LLC	CASA NIZHONI & MORE, LLC	9111 N KENSINGTON DR	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604826649	BY THREE DESIGN, LLC	BY THREE DESIGN, LLC	1204 W MONTGOMERY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604819571	BLACK BEARD FAB LLC	BLACK BEARD FAB LLC	612 E COLUMBIA AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99208
604823474	CAMERON & CAMERON LLC	CAMERON & CAMERON LLC	15007 N NEPTUNE LN	MEAD	WA	99021
604779413	GOALFLI, LLC	UNCOMMONTWO, LLC	100 N HOWARD ST	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604738111	KMJ CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE, LLC	KMJ CONSTRUCTION & LANDSCAPE, LLC	508 E ROCKWELL AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99207
604804853	DIVEBAR CORPORATION	SPECIAL K PUB & GRILL	3817 N MARKET ST	SPOKANE	WA	99207
601199137	CC SERVICES, INC.	COUNTRY FINANCIAL	201 W NORTH RIVER DR	SPOKANE	WA	99201
604828466	HATIDZA, MRKALJEVIC	YELLOW LILY BAKESHOP	1417 W DALTON AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99205
603345936	GREEN MATTER L.L.C.	GREEN MATTER L.L.C.	3518 E EVERETT AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99217
604824716	J.WHITE (CO) LLC	J.WHITE (CO) LLC	4311 S COOK ST	SPOKANE	WA	99223
604828172	RAI, SHANTI	SPOKANE GENERAL BUSINESS	6010 N ATLANTIC ST	SPOKANE	WA	99205
604834219	SUTHERLAND, WILLIAM A		6019 E 6TH AVE	SPOKANE VALLEY	WA	99212
604394002	JAMES MARIE ACQUISITIONS, LLC	JAMES MARIE ACQUISITIONS	2129 W BROADWAY AVE	SPOKANE	WA	99201